Election Date

4/9/96

4/9/96

5/14/96

5/14/96
5/14/96

6/4/96
6/4/96

6/4/96
6/4/96

6/4/96

8/6/96

Closing

3/111/96

3/11/96

4/15/96

4/15/96
4/15/96

5/6/96
5/6/96

5/6/96

5/6/96

5/6/96

7/5/96

Type of Election

REGISTERED VOTERS IN COLMA: 506
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST: 278
? NO PERCENTAGE TURNOUT LISTED

MUNCIPAL ELECTION - COLMA
City Council

REGISTERED VOTERS IN COLMA: 505
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST: 377
74.65% TURNOUT

Special Municipal Election - COLMA

Measure A - Cardroom to be taxed

Measure B - Ordinance that Cardroom
must be approved by Voters

REGISTERED VOTERS: 66,018
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST: 14,290
21.65% TURNOUT

SPECIAL MUNICIPAL & SCHOOL DIST.
Cabrillo Unified School Dist- Measure K -
Repair/improve high school

Daly City - Measure B- Office of City Clerk
be appointive

San Carlos - Measure A-Improve Library
Services

Half Moon Bay - City Council

Sequoia Healthcare Dist. Measure H

Purpose

Amount

147
115
110
97
86
69

Yes 327 No 30
Yes 166 No 199

Yes 4,004 No 1,314

Yes 872 No 2,576

Yes 4,258 No 1,236

1,360

Yes 40,921 No 2,310

Result

Frossanna Vallerga

Dennis Fisicaro
Joseph A. Silva
Robert Simcox
Eugene Daneluz
Phillip D de Baca

Passed
Failed

Passed

Failed

Passed

Carol Cupp

Passed




