Election Date	Closing	Type of Election	Purpose	Amount	Result C	ertified
4/9/96	3/11/96	REGISTERED VOTERS IN COLMA: 506 TOTAL BALLOTS CAST: 278 ? NO PERCENTAGE TURNOUT LISTED				
4/9/96	3/11/96	MUNCIPAL ELECTION - COLMA City Council		147 115 110 97 86 69	Frossanna Vallerga Dennis Fisicaro Joseph A. Silva Robert Simcox Eugene Daneluz Phillip D de Baca	
5/14/96	4/15/96	REGISTERED VOTERS IN COLMA: 505 TOTAL BALLOTS CAST: 377 74.65% TURNOUT				
5/14/96 5/14/96	4/15/96 4/15/96	Special Municipal Election - COLMA Measure A - Cardroom to be taxed Measure B - Ordinance that Cardroom must be approved by Voters REGISTERED VOTERS: 66,018		Yes 327 No 30 Yes 166 No 199	Passed Failed	
		TOTAL BALLOTS CAST: 14,290 21.65% TURNOUT				
6/4/96 6/4/96	5/6/96 5/6/96	SPECIAL MUNICIPAL & SCHOOL DIST. Cabrillo Unified School Dist- Measure K - Repair/improve high school		Yes 4,004 No 1,314	Passed	
6/4/96	5/6/96	Daly City - Measure B - Office of City Clerk be appointive		Yes 872 No 2,576	Failed	
6/4/96	5/6/96	San Carlos - Measure A -Improve Library Services		Yes 4,258 No 1,236	Passed	
6/4/96	5/6/96	Half Moon Bay - City Council	1	1,360	Carol Cupp	
8/6/96	7/5/96	Sequoia Healthcare Dist. Measure H		Yes 40,921 No 2,310	Passed	